Features
Technical Specifications
Maximum Continuous Operating Voltage
Operating Frequency DC to 400Hz
High Potential test voltage
Overload Capability
Design Corresponding to UL 60939-3, CSA 22.2 No.8-13 and IEC60939-1&2
Flammability corresponding to UL 94 V-0

*From the current rating 20Amps Cx2
capacitor will be included in the circuit
1 04 Sept 2024
Selection Table/Standard Version
AMI-1610 Standard Performance
Single Phase Filter
Rated Current @40°C
Leakage Current (mA)
@250VAC/50Hz
Termination
Weight (g)
AMI-1610-1-1 1A 0.34 6.3 x 0.8 60
AMI-1610-2-1 2A 0.34 6.3 x 0.8 60
AMI-1610-3-1 3A 0.34 6.3 x 0.8 60
AMI-1610-6-1 6A 0.34 6.3 x 0.8 60
AMI-1610-10-1 10A 0.34 6.3 x 0.8 60
AMI-1610-15-1 15A 0.34 6.3 x 0.8 120
AMI-1610-16-1 16A 0.34 6.3 x 0.8 120
AMI-1610-20-1 20A 0.34 6.3 x 0.8 200
AMI-1610-25-M5 25A 0.73 M5 650
AMI-1610-30-M5 30A 0.73 M5 650
AMI-1610-35-M5 35A 0.73 M5 650
AMI-1610-40-M5 40A 0.73 M5 650
AMI-1610-50-M6 50A 0.73 M6 1000
AMI-1610-60-M8 60A 0.73 M8 1000
AMI-1610-75-M8 75A 0.73 M8 2000
AMI-1610-80-M8 80A 0.73 M8 2000
AMI-1610-100-M10 100A 0.73 M10 2000
AMI-1610-125-M10 125A 0.73 M10 2000
Available Part Numbers
2 04 Sept 2024
Selection Table/Medical Version
AMI-1610 Standard Performance
Single Phase Filter
Rated Current @40°C
Leakage Current (µA)
@250VAC/50Hz
Termination
Weight (g)
AMI-1610B-1-1 1A <5 6.3 x 0.8 60
AMI-1610B-2-1 2A <5 6.3 x 0.8 60
AMI-1610B-3-1 3A <5 6.3 x 0.8 60
AMI-1610B-6-1 6A <5 6.3 x 0.8 60
AMI-1610B-10-1 10A <5 6.3 x 0.8 60
AMI-1610B-15-1 15A <5 6.3 x 0.8 120
AMI-1610B-16-1 16A <5 6.3 x 0.8 120
AMI-1610B-20-1 20A <5 6.3 x 0.8 200
AMI-1610B-25-M5 25A <5 M5 650
AMI-1610B-30-M5 30A <5 M5 650
AMI-1610B-35-M5 35A <5 M5 650
AMI-1610B-40-M5 40A <5 M5 650
AMI-1610B-50-M6 50A <5 M6 1000
AMI-1610B-60-M8 60A <5 M8 1000
AMI-1610B-75-M8 75A <5 M8 2000
AMI-1610B-80-M8 80A <5 M8 2000
AMI-1610B-100-M10 100A <5 M10 2000
AMI-1610B-125-M10 125A <5 M10 2000
Available Part Numbers
3 04 Sept 2024
AMI-1610 Standard Performance
Single Phase Filter